Page 6

CITY OF EXETER

FEE SCHEDULE

Fee Description 2018] 2019*|% increase/(decrease)
Utility Late Fee S 10| S 10 0.0%
Utility Shutoff/Reconnect Fee S 35S 35 0.0%
Utility Shutoff/Reconnect Fee (after hours)| $ 35S 90 157.1%
Sewer Rates

Base Rate S 2154 | S 22.18 3.0%
Water Rates

Base Rate per 1,500 cubic feet S 2355 | S 24.26 3.0%
Cost per 100 cubic feet (cf) above 1,500 cf | S 1.47 | S 1.52 3.4%
Refuse Rates

Residential S 20.04 | S 20.64 3.0%
Residential Shared S 18.50 | S 19.05 3.0%
Residential w/o Green Waste S 19.34 | S 19.92 3.0%
Residential +1 S 743 | S 7.65 3.0%
lydx1 S 42.10 | S 43.37 3.0%
2ydx1 S 7218 | S 74.34 3.0%
2ydx?2 S 120.87 | S 124.50 3.0%
3ydx1 S 92.33 | S 95.10 3.0%
3ydx2 S 159.49 | $ 164.27 3.0%
3ydx3 S 223.27 | S 229.97 3.0%
2-3ydx2 S 308.30 | S 317.55 3.0%
3-3ydx?2 S 462.27 | S 476.14 3.0%
5-3ydx2 S 770.45 | S 793.56 3.0%
4ydx1 S 119.18 | $ 122.76 3.0%
4ydx?2 S 235.03 | S 242.09 3.0%
2-4ydx?2 S 45418 | S 467.80 3.0%
6ydx1 S 151.12 | $ 155.65 3.0%
6ydx2 S 302.21 | S 311.28 3.0%
2-6ydx2 S 599.59 | S 617.58 3.0%
3-6ydx2 S 844.44 | S 869.77 3.0%
Shared 2yd x 1 S 3475 | S 35.79 3.0%
Shared 2 yd x 2 S 58.39 | S 60.14 3.0%
Shared 3yd x 1 S 44,60 | S 45,94 3.0%
Shared 3yd x 2 S 77.08 | S 79.39 3.0%
Mobile Home Park S 2,617.47 | S 2,696.00 3.0%
2 units S 3873 | S 39.90 3.0%
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CITY OF EXETER

FEE SCHEDULE

Fee Description 2018] 2019*|% increase/(decrease)

3 units S 58.10 | S 59.84 3.0%
4 units S 77.47 | S 79.79 3.0%
Senior S 18.84 | S 19.40 3.0%
Senior w/o Green Waste S 18.14 | S 18.68 3.0%
Senior + 1 S 26.53 | S 27.32 3.0%
Refuse Shared S 4754 | S 48.96 3.0%
Lid - Lock S 460 |S 5.23 13.7%
Deposit S 130.26 | $ 134.16 3.0%

* All 2019 fees have already been approved by City Council 11-2015.

They will be effective January 1, 2019.




